
Advising for All Science majors 
 
College of Science & General Education: 
Mrs. Jane Stout, Academic Advisor for Sciences, 801-626-6302, office TY 201B, jstout@weber.edu  

 
Advising for Zoology majors 

            
Major declarations & initial major advising: 

Dr. Chris Hoagstrom, chair – 801-626-6165, office TY 412, zoology@weber.edu. 
 
Aquatic Biology, Ecology & Conservation: 
Dr. Chris Hoagstrom, 801-626-7486, office TY 412, christopherhoagstrom@weber.edu 
 
Biology Composite Teaching Majors & Zoology Teaching Minors: 
Dr. Lin Xiang, 801-626-6139, office TY 406, mculumber@weber.edu 
 
Genetics & Molecular Biology: 
Dr. Jon Clark, 801-626-6171, office TY 413, jclark1@weber.edu 
Dr. Barb Trask, 801-626-6169, office TY 470E, btrask@weber.edu 
Dr. Jon Marshall, 801-626-6587, office TY 408, jonmarshall@weber.edu 
 
Anatomy & Physiology (human & animal care): 
Dr. Nicole Berthélémy, 801-626- 6168, office TY 307, nberthelemy@weber.edu 
Dr. Brian Chung, 801-626-6091, office TY 410, brianchung@weber.edu 
Dr. Ron Meyers, 801-626-6170, office TY 407, rmeyers@weber.edu 
Dr. Michele Skopec, 801-626-6167, office TY 411, micheleskopec@weber.edu 
 
Wildlife Biology, Ecology & Conservation: 
Dr. John Cavitt, 801-626-8541, office TY 409, jcavitt@weber.edu 
Dr. John Mull, 801-626-6173, office TY414A, jmull@weber.edu 
 

Advising for Zoology minors 
 

Minor declarations & minor advising: 
Dr. Nicole Berthélémy, 801-626-6168, office TY 307, nberthelemy@weber.edu 
 
Bachelor of Integrated Studies (BIS): 
Dr. Brian Chung, 801-626-6091, office TY 410, brianchung@weber.edu 
 
 

WSU Pre-Professional Programs 
 
Dentistry, Medicine, Optometry, Chiropractic, Physician Assistant, Podiatry:    
Dr. Barb Trask, 801-626-6169, office TY 470E, btrask@weber.edu 
 
Pharmacy: 
Dr. Don Davies, 801-626-6224, office TY 255K, ddavies1@weber.edu 
   
Physical & Occupational Therapy: 
Ms. Sherrie Jensen, 801-626-7425, office SB 102L, sjensen3@weber.edu 
 
 
Veterinary & Graduate School: 
Dr. Ron Meyers, 801-626-6170, office TY 407, rmeyers@weber.edu 
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